PROVIDENC G

Monday to Friday
Inbound to Boston
ZONE STATION TRAIN #

Bikes Allowed

=
o

Wickford Junction
TF Green Airport
Providence (Arr.)
Providence (Dep.)
Pawtucket/Central Falls
Attleboro
Mansfield

Sharon
Stoughton

Canton Center
Canton Junction
Route 128

Hyde Park
Ruggles

Back Bay

South Station

= N W WL H ON 00 W0 ©

R e

Monday to Friday
ZONE STATION TRAIN #
Bikes Allowed
1A
1A
1A

South Station
Back Bay
Ruggles

Forest Hills
Hyde Park
Route 128
Canton Junction

-
>

Canton Center
Stoughton

Sharon

Mansfield

Attleboro
Pawtucket/Central Falls
Providence (Arr.)
Providence (Dep.)

TF Green Airport
Wickford Junction
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Weekend

Inbound to Boston

SATURDAY TRAIN #

ZONE STATION SUNDAY TRAIN #
Bikes Allowed

Providence

Pawtucket/Central Falls

Attleboro

Mansfield

Sharon

Canton Junction

Route 128

Hyde Park

= N W d O N 0O O

Ruggles
Back Bay
South Station

e A

Tere N ) FALL/WINTER SCHEDULE

800 860 802 862
o)) fo)5) 1))

- - 4:43 -

- - 4:57 -

- - 5:13 -
4:15 - 5:15 -
421 - 5:21 -
4:34 - 5:34 -
4:44 - 5:44 -
4:53 - 5:53 -

- 5:15 - 6:15

- 5:22 - 6:22
458 525 558 @ 6:25
5:03 530 6:03 6:30

- 5:35 - 6:35

L5:18 L5:44 L6:19 L6:45
L5:22 L5:48 L6:23 L6:49
528 554 6:29 655
801 861 803 865
B o)) o)) fo))
420 525 6:25 @ 7:00
425 530 6:30 7:05
428 533 633  7.08
439 544 644 718
445 550 6:50 @ 7:24

- 5:53 - 7:27

- 6:01 - 7:36
4:51 - 6:56 -
4:59 - 7:.04 -
5:07 - 712 -
5:16 - 721 -
5:30 - 7:35 -
5:45 7:45 -
6:00 - 8:00 -
6:18 8:15 -

AM
1800 1802 1804
2800 2802 2804
o) B o)

5:30 7:50 9:50

5:36 7:56 9:56

5:49 8:09 10:09

5:59 8:19 10:19

6:08 8:28 10:28

6:15 8:35 10:35

6:20 8:40 10:40

6:25 8:45 10:45

L6:36  L8:56 | L10:56

L6:40 L9:00 L11:00

6:45 9:05 11:05

6:15
6:21
6:34
6:44
6:53
6:58
7:03
L7:19
L7:23
7:29

805

7:30
7:35
7:38

7:49
7:55

8:01
8:09
8:17
8:26
8:40

1806
2806
o)
1:50
11:56
12:09
12:19
12:28
12:35
12:40
12:45
L 12:56
L 1:00
1:05

806 864 808
6:05 -
6:19 -
6:34 -
6:35 -
6:41 -
6:54 -
7:04 -

715
7:21
7:34
7:44
7:53

7:58
- 730 803
- 7:35
L7:30 L7:47
L7:34 L7:51
740 757

L8:19
L 8:23
8:29

AM

867 807 869
8:00
8:05
8:08

8:25
8:30
8:33

8:57
9:02
9:05

8:18 8:44
824 | 850
8:28 -

9:15
9:21
9:28

- 8:56 -
- 9:04 -
- 9:12 -
- 9:21 -
- 9:35 -

1808
2808
B
14
147
2:00
2:10
2:19
2:26
2:31
2:36
L 2:47
L 2:51

1810
2810
B
3:50
3:56
4:09
419
4:28
4:35
4:40
4:45
L 4:56
L 5:00

2:56 5:05

AM
810 866
7:.05 -
719 -
7:34 -
7:35 =
74 -
7:54 -
8:04 -
- 8:12
- 8:19
- 8:22
- 8:27
- 8:32
L8:30 L8:42
L8:34 | L8:46
840 852
809 871
& o))
9:25  10:02
9:30  10:07
9:33 ' 10:10
9:41 -
9:47  10:21
9:53  10:27
- 10:30
- 10:38
9:59 -
10:07
10:15
10:24
10:36
10:37
10:52
113
PM
1812 1814
2812 2814
o) o3}
5:50 7:25
5:56 7:31
6:09 7:44
6:19 7:54
6:28 8:03
6:35 8:10
6:40 8:15
6:45 8:20
L 6:56 L8:31
L7:00 L8:35
7:05 8:40

Effective January 8, 2024

812 868 814 870 816 872 818 820 | 874 822 876 824
fo)) &b fo)) o)) &b &b fo)) fo)) o)) &b

- - 8:45 - - - 1:35 - - -

- - 8:59 - - - 11:49 - - -

- - 9:15 - - - 12:05 - - - -
8:10 = 9:17 o 10:15 ° 12 1218 - 115 - 2:10
8:16 - 9:23 - 10:21 n18  12:24 - 1:21 2:16
8:29 - 9:36 - 10:34 - 131 12:37 - 1:34 2:30
8:42 - 9:46 - 10:44 - M43 12:49 - 1:44 - 2:40
8:51 - 9:55 - 10:53 - 11:52  12:58 - 1:53 - 2:49

- 9:15 - 10:15 - 1:20 - - 1:20 - 2:15 -

- 9:22 - 10:22 - 1:27 - - 1:27 - 2:22 -
8:56 9:25 10:00 10:25 10:58 = 11:30  11:57 1:.03 1:30 1:58 2:25 -
9:01 930 10:05 10:30 11:03 11:35 12:02 108 | 135 2:03 2:30 2:57

- 9:35 - 10:35 - 11:40  12:07 - 1:40 - 2:35 -

L9:17 L9:46 L10:20 L10:44 L11:18 L11:49 L12:20 L1:23 | L1:49 L2:20 L2:44 L3:12
L9:21 L9:50 L10:24 L10:48 L11:22 L11:53 L12:24 L1:27 | L1:53 L2:24 L2:48 L3:16
9:27 956  10:29 10:53  11:27  11:58  12:29 132 158 229 253 321
811 813 | 873 815 875 817 877 819 879 821 823 881

B foX) o)) B o)) B B fo)) fo} o))
10:25 1115 | 12:00  12:20 1:.05 1:20 2:05 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:52 4:00
10:30  11:20 | 12:05 12:25  1:10 125 210 230 300 330 357 405
10:33  11:23 | 12:08 12:28 113 1:28 213 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:01 4:.08

- 1:31 12:16 - 121 - 2:21 - - - - -
10:44  11:37 | 12221  12:39 1:26 1:39 2:26 2:44 314 3:44 = 419
10:50 1143 | 12:27 12:45 132 145 232 250 320 350 - 4:25

= = 12:30 = 1:35 = 2:35 = 3:24 = = 4:28

- - 12:38 - 1:43 - 2:43 - 334 - - 4:39
10:56  11:49 ° 12:51 = 1:51 ° 2:56 o 3:56 417 -
104 | 11:57 - 12:59 1:59 - 3:.04 - 4:.04 = 425 -
1112 12:05 - 1:07 2:07 - 312 - 412 4:34 -
n21 12116 - 116 2:16 - 321 - 421 446 -
1:35  12:30 - 1:28 - 2:28 - 3:29 - 4:35 4:58 -

- - - 1:30 - - - 3:30 - - 4:59 -

- - - 1:45 - - - 3:45 - - 513 -

- - - 2:05 - - - 4:.09 - 5:33 -

Weekend
am

1816 1818 SATURDAY TRAIN # 1801 1803 1805 1807
2816 2818 ZONE STATION  SUNDAYTRAN# 2801 2803 2805 | 2807
for) for) Bikes Allowed o)) B for) &b
9:25 11:25 1A  South Station 4 6:00 7:55 10:20 12:15
9:31 131 1A  Back Bay & 6:05 8:00 10:25 12:20
9:44 1:44 1A Ruggles 4 6:08 8:03 10:28 12:23
9:54 11:54 1 Hyde Park s 6:17 8:12 10:37 12:32
10:03 12:03 2 Route128 b 6:23 8:18 10:43 12:38
10:10 12:10 3 Canton Junction 4 629 8:24 10:49 12:44
10:15 12:15 4 | Sharon b 6:34 8:29 10:54 12:49

10:20 12:20 6  Mansfield b 642 8:37 11:02 12:57

L10:31 | L12:31 7  Attleboro 4 6:51 8:49 n:1 1:06

L10:35 L12:35 8  Pawtucket/Central Falls &, 7:00 8:58 11:20 115

10:40 12:40 8  Providence & 713 9 1:33 1:28

STORM SERVICE

Schedules may change in the event of severe weather
During weather events, these symbols will communicate service level and impact on passengers. Service
level for the following day will be announced mid afternoon the prior day.
REGULAR SERVICE
Trains will operate on a normal schedule

Times in blue with “L“ indicate an early departure:
The train may leave ahead of schedule at these stops.

High level platform and bridge plate available.

&

Visit mbta.com/accessibility for more information.

Trains will operate on a reduced schedule. It will be available on MBTA.com and in Boston stations.

NO SERVICE

No passenger service on Commuter Rail.

@

Massachusetts Bay

Transportation Authority

I<eoLlIs

Visit

MBTA.com

Customer Service

617-222-3200

A

Follow

@MBTA_CR

@

Download th
mTicket

3:05
312
315
3:20
3:25
L3:34
L3:38
343

825

4:20
4:25
4:28

4:39
4:45

4:51
4:59
5:07
5:16
5:31

1809
2809
o)
2:20
2:25
2:28
2:37
2:43
2:49
2:54
3:02
3Mm
3:20
333

e

App

826

2:25
2:39
2:55
2:56
3:02
315
3:25
3:34
3:39
3:44
L 3:59
L4:03
4:09

5:34
5:43
5:54
5:55
6:09
6:33

1811
2811

4:20
4:25
4:28
4:37
4:43
4:49
4:54
5:02
51
5:20
5:33

4:15
4:20
4:25
L4:34
L 4:38
4:44

PM
883

5:00
5:.05
5:08

5:19

PM

1813
2813

5:55
6:00
6:03
6:12
6:18
6:24
6:29
6:37
6:46
6:55
7:08

828
o))

3:56 -
4:02 -
418 -
4:28 -
4:37 -
- 5:05
512
5:15
5:20
- 5:25
L5:01 L5:34
L5:05 L5:38
51 5:44

4:42
4:47

829 885
5:40
5:45
5:49

6:00
6:05
6:08

6:00
6:06

6:19

6:12 -
6:20 -
6:29 -
6:38 -
6:51 -
6:57 -
712 -
7:32 -

1815
2815

7:55
8:00
8.03
8:12
8:18
8:24
8:29
8:37
8:46
8:55
9:08

PM
830 884
fo)) o))
4:35
4:49 -
5:.04
5:05 -
51 -
5:24 -
5:34 -
5:43 -
- 6:15
= 6:22
548  6:25
553  6:30
- 6:35
L6:08 L6:48
L6:12 L6:52
6:18  6:58
831 887
for}
6:22  7.05
6:27 710
6:30 713
- 721
6:41 7:26
6:47 | 7:32
= 7:35
- 7:44
6:53 -
7:01 -
7:09 -
721 -
7:36 -
1817 1819
2817 2819
o) o))
9:55 1:55
10:00 12:00
10:03 12:03
10:12 12:12
10:18 12:18
10:24 12:24
10:29 12:29
10:37 12:37
10:46 12:46
10:55 12:55
11:08 1:08

Q% Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle symbol shown below the train number.

832 886 834 888
&b fo)) &b fo))
- - 6:48 -

- - 7:02 -

- - 717 -
6:15 7:22 -
6:23 7:28 -
6:34 7:44 -
6:44 7:54
6:53 - 8:03 -

- 718 - 8:05

= 7:25 - 8:12
6:58 7:28 - 8:15
7.03  7:33 8n 820

- 7:38 - 8:25

L7:18 L7:47 L8:26 L8:34
L7:22 L7:51 L830 L8:38
727 756 835 843
833 889 835 891
o) o)) B o))
7:20 8:.00 835 9:00
725 805 840 9:.05
7:28 8:08 8:43 9:08

- 8:16 - 9:16
7:39 8:21 8:54  9:21
745 827  9:.00 927

- 8:30 - 9:30

- 8:38 - 9:38
7:51 - 9:06
7:59 - 9:14 -
8:07 - 9:22
8:16 - 9:31
8:28 - 9:45
8:29 -

8:44 - - -
9:03 - -
Keep in Mind:

836

747
8:01
8:16
8:17
8:23
8:36
8:46
8:55
9:00
9:05
L9:19
L9:23
9:28

837

9:30
9:35
9:38

9:46
9:51
9:57

10:03
10:m
10:19
10:28
10:41
10:42
10:56
1:15

9:50

9:57

10:00

10:05

10:10
L 10:19
L10:23
10:28

839

10:45
10:50
10:53
10:58
11:03
11:08
114

11:20
11:28
1:36
11:45
12:01

This schedule will be effective from
January 8, 2024 and will replace the schedule of

October 2, 2023.

Holiday Service
On Monday, February 19th, 2024 (President’s Day), all lines will
operate on a weekend schedule.

838 840
1) o)
9:45 -
9:59 -
10:14 -
10:15  11:48
10:21  11:54
10:34  12:07
10:44  12:17
10:53  12:26
10:58 | 12:31
103 12:36
11:08  12:41
L11:19 L12:52

L 11:23 |L12:56

128 101
893 841
o)) for}
11:00  11:55
VIA  12:00
FAIR-  12:03
MOUNT 12:08
LINE = 1213
132 1218
1:38  12:24
n:4 -
11:50 -
- 12:28
12:38
- 12:46
12:55
- 1M

On Monday, January 15th, 2024 (Martin Luther King Jr. Day), and
on Monday, April 15th, 2024 (Patriots’ Day), all lines will operate
on a regular weekday schedule.

For all holiday schedules, please check MBTA.com/holidays or
call 617-222-3200.





